BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11 A M.

CREATE YOUR OWN
OMELET $5.29

CHOOSE YOUR BASE:
EGGS OR EGG WHITE

ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+$1.29 EA):
HAM, SAUSAGE, & BACON

ADD SHREDDED
CHEDDAR CHEESE

PICK YOUR VEGGIES:
GREEN PEPPER, BABY SPINACH, TOMATO,
MUSHROOM, ONION

CREATE YOUR OWN
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
$4.29

CHOOSE YOUR BASE:
ENGLISH MUFFIN, BISCUIT, OR FLOUR TORTILLA

CHOOSE YOUR EGG:
EGGS OR EGG WHITE

ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+$1.29 EA):
SAUSAGE & BACON

PICK YOUR CHEESE.
AMERICAN CHEDDAR, PEPPER JACK

CREATE YOUR OWN
BREAKFAST BOWL
$5.49

0 ADD A BISCUIT

CHOOSE YOUR BASE:
GRITS OR HASH BROWN

CHOOSE YOUR EGG:
EGGS OR EGG WHITE

ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+$1.29 EA):

SAUSAGE & BACON SAUSAGE

TOP IT WITH

COUNTRY GRAVY

ADD SHREDDED

CHEDDAR CHEESE
BISCUIT § COUNTRY
GRAVY $3.29
SIDES
GRITS $1.39
BISCUIT $1.39
BACON (2) $1.59
SAUSAGE PATTY (1) $1.29
SCRAMBLED EGGS (2) $2.29
PANCAKES (2) $1.89

LUNCH

ALL SANDWICHES COME WITH

ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO & PICKLE

GRILL

C.O.E. HAMBURGER SINGLE
C.O.E HAMBURGER DOUBLE
BLACK BEAN BURGER

BEEF PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

CHICKEN

CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN TENDERS

MAKE IT A MEAL!

FRIES & 24 OZ. FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

ADD-ONS

CHEESE
BACON (2)

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES

WINGS

(6) WINGS
(8) WINGS
(6) WINGS WITH A SIDE OF FRIES
(8) WINGS WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

CHOICE OF MILD/HOT/BBQ/LEMON PEPPER

BEVERAGES

24 OZ. FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE
12 OZ. COFFEE

$5.49
$7.09
$5.49
$6.39

$6.29
$5.49
$5.49
$6.29

$3.39

$0.89
$1.89

$2.65

$8.60

$10.60
$11.99
$13.99




