BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11 A.M.

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET \$5.29

- CHOOSE YOUR BASE: EGGS OR EGG WHITE
- ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+\$1.29 EA):
 HAM, SAUSAGE, & BACON
- ADD SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE
- PICK YOUR VEGGIES:
 GREEN PEPPER, BABY SPINACH, TOMATO,
 MUSHROOM, ONION

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST SANDWICH \$4.29

- CHOOSE YOUR BASE:
 ENGLISH MUFFIN, BISCUIT, OR FLOUR TORTILLA
- **CHOOSE YOUR EGG:** EGGS OR EGG WHITE
- ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+\$1.29 EA):
 SAUSAGE & BACON
- PICK YOUR CHEESE.
 AMERICAN CHEDDAR, PEPPER JACK

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST BOWL \$5.49

- ADD A BISCUIT
- CHOOSE YOUR BASE:
 GRITS OR HASH BROWN
- CHOOSE YOUR EGG: EGGS OR EGG WHITE
- ADD YOUR PROTEIN (+\$1.29 EA):
 SAUSAGE & BACON SAUSAGE
- TOP IT WITH COUNTRY GRAVY
- 6 ADD SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE

BISCUIT & COUNTRY GRAVY \$3.29

SIDES

GRITS	\$1.39
BISCUIT	\$1.39
BACON (2)	\$1.59
SAUSAGE PATTY (1)	\$1.29
SCRAMBLED EGGS (2)	\$2.29
PANCAKES (2)	\$1.89

LUNCH

ALL SANDWICHES COME WITH ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO & PICKLE

GRILL.

GRILL	
C.O.E. HAMBURGER SINGLE	\$5.49
C.O.E HAMBURGER DOUBLE	\$7.09
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$5.49
BEEF PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$6.39
CHICKEN	
CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$6.29
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.49
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.49
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.29
MAKE IT A MEAL!	
FRIES & 24 OZ. FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE	\$3.39
ADD-ONS	

SIDES

CHEESE

BACON (2)

FRENCH FRIES \$2.65

\$0.89

\$1.89

WINGS

AAIIAGO		
(6) WINGS		\$8.60
(8) WINGS		\$10.60
(6) WINGS WITH A SIDE OF FE	RIES	\$11.99
(8) WINGS WITH A SIDE OF FF	RIES	\$13.99

CHOICE OF MILD/HOT/BBQ/LEMON PEPPER

BEVERAGES

24 OZ. FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE \$2.49 12 OZ. COFFEE \$2.99